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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2016-17
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

DEBASISH   RAY

FLAT NO.3A

KOLKATA

821024

20-03-2017

158168

662860

59299

0

59299

0

61051

0

0

0

61051

1752

3RD FLOOR,SUBHRA APARTMENT

AISPR5436K

ITR-1

ORIGINAL

700075
WEST BENGAL

674512520200317

WARD 61(1), KOLKATA

0

Individual
SANTOSHPUR9,SIXTH STREET,MODERN.PARK

DEBASISH RAY

110.227.110.209

10-06-2017 14:24:10 KOLKATA

AISPR5436K

20-03-2017

47.15.9.103

0
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