INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically] Assessment Year 2016-17

	Nar	Name						PA	PAN		
	DE	DEBASISH RAY							AISPR5436K		
THE	Flat	t/Door/Block No	Name Of Premises/Building/Village				For	m No. wh	ich		
N AND	FLAT NO.3A			3RD FLOOR,SUBHRA APARTMENT				has elec	has been electronically		
ONC INC	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality				trai	nsmitted		
L INFORMATIC E OF ELECTR [RANSMISSION	9,SIXTH STREET,MODERN.PARK			SANTOSHPUR				Sta	Status Individual		
	Town/City/District			State Pin			Pin	Aa	Aadhaar Number		
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSISSION	KOLKATA			WEST BENGAL			700075				
Id	Des	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) WARD 61(1), KOLKATA						Orig	Original or Revised ORIGINAL		
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgem	ent Number	674512520200317 Date(D				e(DD/M	ИМ/ҮҮҮҮ	Y) 20-03-2017	
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	1	Gross total income	le					1	821024		
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							2	158168	
	3	Total Income							3	662860	
	3a	Current Year loss, if any							3a	0	
	4	Net tax payable							4	59299	
	5	Interest payable							5	0	
	6	Total tax and interest	payable						6	59299	
	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance	Tax	7a	0		0			
			b TDS		7b		61051				
			c TCS		7c			0			
				essment Tax	7d	0		0	1 1		
				xes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)				7e	61051		
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)							8	0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)							9	1752	
	10	Exempt Income		riculture ners					- 10	0	
The return has been electronically uploaded on <u>20-03-2017</u> from IP address <u>110.227.110.209</u> and has been electronically											
verified by <u>DEBASISH RAY</u> in the capacity of having PAN <u>AISPR5436</u>										PAN AISPR5436K	
on	a <u>10-06-2017 14:24:10</u> from IP address <u>47.15.9.103</u> at <u>KOLKATA</u> usin									using	
Electronic Verification Code 5WNXPRGNDF generated through Net Banking mode.										mode.	

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU